
#

Couriers Hub collect

Working Days Nights Trunking Processing Client work

Mon 19-Dec Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Tue 20-Dec Courier Pick Up Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Wed 21-Dec 12:00 Parcelshop STD / STD 23:59 Hub Entry Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Thu 22-Dec 12:00 Parcelshp ND / ND 23:59 Hub Entry Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Fri 23-Dec Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Sat 24-Dec Y Y N As Required Y By Agreement 14:00 Last Collection N By Agreement Y Early Return

Sun 25-Dec Christmas Day N N N N N N N N N

Mon 26-Dec Christmas Day - Substitute Day N N N As Required As Required By Agreement 10:00 First Collection N N N

Tue 27-Dec Boxing Day - Substitute Day N Y Y Y Y By Agreement Y N Sweeps

Wed 28-Dec Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Thu 29-Dec Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Fri 30-Dec Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Sat 31-Dec New Years Eve Y Y N As Required Y By Agreement 14:00 Last Collection N By Agreement Y Early Return

Sun 01-Jan New Years Day N N N As Required As Required By Agreement 10:00 First Collection N N N

Mon 02-Jan New Years Day - Substitute Day N Y Y Y Y By Agreement Y N Sweeps

Tue 03-Jan Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Wed 04-Jan Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Thu 05-Jan Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

ParcelShop RoutesHoliday Season Operational Dates
Depots Hub
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